
     

 2024 Mini Eden Rally

EVENT RUNNING SCHEDULE

           .

START START START START START DISTANCE Road CUMULATIVE
2024 Eden Mini Rally V4 CAR 1 CAR 10 CAR 20 CAR 30 CAR 40 Km Card DISTANCE
L1 To Paddymelon 1 11:00 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 9.75 0:14 9.75
C1 Paddymelion 1 11:17 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 33.34 43.09
C1 To Bonnie Doon 1 11:54 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 0.21 0:42 Remote Refuel 43.30
C2 Bonnie Doon 1 12:02 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 14.12 57.42
C1 To Rodwell 1 12:19 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 0.95 0:19 58.37
C2 Rodwell 1 12:24 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 10.15 68.52
C2 To Towamba Sports Field Service 12:37 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 2.08 0:16 70.60

Arrival at Service 1 12:43 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 45 Min 70.60
L3 To Paddymelon 2 13:28 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46 9.75 0:14 80.35
C3 Paddymelion 2 13:45 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03 33.34 113.69
C3 To Bonnie Doon 2 14:22 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 0.21 0:42 Remote Refuel 113.90
C4 Bonnie Doon 2 14:30 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48 14.12 128.02
C3 To Rodwell 2 14:47 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 0.95 0:19 128.97
C4 Rodwell 2 14:52 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 10.15 139.12
C4 To Towamba Sports Field Service 15:05 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 2.08 0:16 141.20

Arrival at Service 2 15:08 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 141.20

Sunrise 06:47 Competitive 115.22
Sunset 19:39 Transport 25.98

Total  Distance 141.20

SERVICE
INCLUDED
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